Microsoft Office Specialist Training Schedule for CMA Intermediate Students for

2021)

June 2021 term (Admissions taken between 20-01-2021 to 10-02-

15-03-2021 Monday . 9
- pm -9 pm
Week -1 MS Teams
18-03-2021 Thursday
22-03-2021 Monday
5pm-9pm
Week -1I MS Teams
25-03-2021 Thursday
29-03-2021 Monday
5pm-9pm
Week - 111 MS Teams
01-04-2021 Thursday
05-04-2021 Monday
5pm-9pm
Week -1V MS Teams
08-04-2021 Thursday
12-04-2021 Monday
5pm-9pm
Week -V MS Teams
15-04-2021 Thursday




